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As per AICTE guidelines, a committee is formed for prevention of atrocities against SC/ST students under the Act No. 
33 of the Scheduled Castes and the Scheduled Tribes (Prevention of Atrocities) Act, 1989. In case of any grievance in 
this regard, students can approach the committee for redressal. The committee will suggest measures to prevent 

atrocities, if any against any of the SC/ST students in the institute and to ensure the feling of security amongst them 
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Name 

Dr. K.K.Gupta 

Dr. Ram Dangi 

Rohit Gandhe 

|Jagmohan Rai 

Vinod Patel 

Kirti Bamniya 

SC/ ST Committee 2024-25 

Gayatri Lodhi 
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Designation 

Principal 

Registrar 

Faculty Representative (Male) 

Faculty Representative (Male) 

Faculty Representative (Male) 

Faculty Representative (Female) 

Faculty Representative (Female) 
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For any Complaint & issues kindly contact and mail on mentioned details 

mail id scst@mistindore.com 
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Mobile Numbers 

9977995076 

9977526252 

9993437772 

8223011820 

9098708340 

7748822598 

8770904983 

Dr. K.K.Gupta 
Principal. MGI 

Malwa Institute of Scienoe & Technology INDORE (M.P) 

INSTITUTE 

Principal 

VILLAGE LIMBODAGARI, BEHIND AUROBINDO HOSPITAL, SANWER ROAD, INDORE-453 111 (M.P.) 
PHONE :+91 731 6777777, 6777788 FAX: +91 731 6777799 
E-mail: info@mistindore. com, Website: www.mistindore. com 

CITY OFFICE 

FF-33, SCHEME NO. 54, VIJAY NAGAR, INDORE (M. P.) 
PHONE: +91 731 4089333 FAX: +91 731 4074333 
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