



SC/ST Committee 2024-25

As per AICTE guidelines, a committee is formed for prevention of atrocities against SC/ST students under the Act No. 33 of the Scheduled Castes and the Scheduled Tribes (Prevention of Atrocities) Act, 1989. In case of any grievance in this regard, students can approach the committee for redressal. The committee will suggest measures to prevent atrocities, if any against any of the SC/ST students in the institute and to ensure the feeling of security amongst them as per the provisions in the said act.

SC/ ST Committee			
S.No.	Name	Designation	Mobile Numbers
1	Dr. K.K.Gupta	Principal	9977995076
2	Dr. Ram Dangi	Registrar	9977526252
3	Rohit Gandhe	Faculty Representative (Male)	9993437772
4	Jagmohan Rai	Faculty Representative (Male)	8223011820
5	Vinod Patel	Faculty Representative (Male)	9098708340
6	Kirti Bamniya	Faculty Representative (Female)	7748822598
7	Gayatri Lodhi	Faculty Representative (Female)	8770904983

For any Complaint & issues kindly contact and mail on mentioned details

mail id

scst@mistindore.com

Dr. K.K.Gupta Principal, MGI

Principal
Malwa Institute of Science & Technology
INDORE (M.P.)



